
Eastern Ontario CX Series Race A
September 24, 2017
Race A (Men)
winner: 47:44

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 38 DAL-CIN, Matteo Rally Cycling Senior Men 47:44 7:19 6:39 6:43 6:44 6:38 6:46 6:54
2 417 MCNEELY, Evan Ride with Rendall Senior Men 49:03 1'20" 7:11 6:44 6:45 6:46 6:52 7:12 7:32
3 247 SURCH, Matt Tekné Cycle Club Senior Men 49:52 2'08" 7:14 6:47 6:57 7:08 7:14 7:13 7:19
4 241 PROULX, Steve Cyclery Racing Senior Men 50:47 3'04" 7:20 7:09 7:13 7:02 7:16 7:23 7:25
5 1 BAKKER, Osmond The Bandits Senior Men 51:25 3'42" 7:15 6:59 7:13 7:28 7:30 7:25 7:35
6 88 LAFONTAINE, Bruno Pecco's Propulsé par Cannondale Master Men A 51:43 3'59" 7:55 7:14 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:18 7:18
7 16 BOUDREAU, Marc Cyclery Racing Senior Men 51:54 4'11" 7:42 7:23 7:19 7:20 7:24 7:17 7:29
8 170 VAUTOUR, Marcel Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 54:16 6'32" 7:52 7:45 7:47 7:45 7:51 7:38 7:37
9 62 GRUBER, David Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 54:36 6'52" 7:50 7:39 7:46 7:52 7:52 7:47 7:50

10 222 JARJOUR, Jesse 613 Cycling Senior Men 54:36 6'52" 7:46 7:41 7:48 7:53 7:53 7:09 8:26
11 72 HUNT, Marc Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 54:39 6'55" 7:54 7:31 7:50 7:51 7:52 7:47 7:52
12 8 ASSELSTINE, Michael Nine2FivePro.com Master Men A 54:41 6'57" 8:12 7:38 7:40 7:40 7:51 7:44 7:55
13 97 LEFEBVRE, Bruce Adobe Cycling Master Men A 48:10 -1 lap 8:29 7:53 7:57 8:01 8:01 7:50
14 41 DEDO, Carey GearHeads Master Men A 48:41 -1 lap 8:26 7:48 8:04 8:08 8:10 8:05
15 23 BURSEY, Stephen Gearheads Senior Men 48:53 -1 lap 8:28 7:49 8:10 8:01 8:15 8:09
16 243 SEYER-FORGET, Guillaume Gearheads Master Men A 48:55 -1 lap 8:27 7:53 8:08 8:10 8:19 7:57
17 218 HEINO, Rodd Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 48:59 -1 lap 8:16 8:18 7:56 7:57 8:11 8:21
18 149 SCHIEMANN, Neil Senior Men 49:22 -1 lap 8:14 7:59 8:03 8:12 8:28 8:27
19 231 MARTIN, Brian Master Men A 50:07 -1 lap 8:27 7:56 8:09 8:42 8:31 8:23
20 94 LEBLANC, Daniel Gearheads Master Men A 50:14 -1 lap 9:24 8:05 8:12 8:06 8:15 8:12
21 85 KULAS, Mark GearHeads Master Men A 50:26 -1 lap 9:01 8:11 8:17 8:17 8:23 8:17
22 198 BROWN, Andrew Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 51:34 -1 lap 8:30 8:22 8:22 8:36 8:49 8:56
23 207 FIELD, Max U19 (Junior) Men 54:31 -1 lap 8:55 8:32 9:02 9:12 9:32 9:18
24 406 LESSARD, Samuel Powerwatts-MDT Master Men A 55:21 -1 lap 9:05 8:51 9:06 9:20 9:37 9:23
25 52 ERITOU, Brent Master Men A 48:35 -2 laps 9:32 9:09 10:07 9:47 10:01
26 155 STATHAM, Bradley Good Enough Cycling Club Master Men A 50:30 -2 laps 10:07 14:37 8:39 8:41 8:26
27 225 KOURAKIS, Adam velofix Ontario Senior Men 51:47 -2 laps 10:08 10:08 10:31 10:52 10:09

DNF 31 CONROY, Daniel Master Men A 8:43 8:15
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Eastern Ontario CX Series Race A
September 24, 2017
Senior Men (Men)
winner: 47:44

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 38 DAL-CIN, Matteo Rally Cycling Senior Men 47:44 7:19 6:39 6:43 6:44 6:38 6:46 6:54
2 417 MCNEELY, Evan Ride with Rendall Senior Men 49:03 1'20" 7:11 6:44 6:45 6:46 6:52 7:12 7:32
3 247 SURCH, Matt Tekné Cycle Club Senior Men 49:52 2'08" 7:14 6:47 6:57 7:08 7:14 7:13 7:19
4 241 PROULX, Steve Cyclery Racing Senior Men 50:47 3'04" 7:20 7:09 7:13 7:02 7:16 7:23 7:25
5 1 BAKKER, Osmond The Bandits Senior Men 51:25 3'42" 7:15 6:59 7:13 7:28 7:30 7:25 7:35
6 16 BOUDREAU, Marc Cyclery Racing Senior Men 51:54 4'11" 7:42 7:23 7:19 7:20 7:24 7:17 7:29
7 222 JARJOUR, Jesse 613 Cycling Senior Men 54:36 6'52" 7:46 7:41 7:48 7:53 7:53 7:09 8:26
8 23 BURSEY, Stephen Gearheads Senior Men 48:53 -1 lap 8:28 7:49 8:10 8:01 8:15 8:09
9 149 SCHIEMANN, Neil Senior Men 49:22 -1 lap 8:14 7:59 8:03 8:12 8:28 8:27

10 225 KOURAKIS, Adam velofix Ontario Senior Men 51:47 -2 laps 10:08 10:08 10:31 10:52 10:09
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Eastern Ontario CX Series Race A
September 24, 2017
U19 (Junior) Men (Men)
winner: 54:31

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 207 FIELD, Max U19 (Junior) Men 54:31 8:55 8:32 9:02 9:12 9:32 9:18
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Eastern Ontario CX Series Race A
September 24, 2017
Master Men A (Men)
winner: 51:43

Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
1 88 LAFONTAINE, Bruno Pecco's Propulsé par Cannondale Master Men A 51:43 7:55 7:14 7:15 7:20 7:22 7:18 7:18
2 170 VAUTOUR, Marcel Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 54:16 2'33" 7:52 7:45 7:47 7:45 7:51 7:38 7:37
3 62 GRUBER, David Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 54:36 2'53" 7:50 7:39 7:46 7:52 7:52 7:47 7:50
4 72 HUNT, Marc Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 54:39 2'56" 7:54 7:31 7:50 7:51 7:52 7:47 7:52
5 8 ASSELSTINE, Michael Nine2FivePro.com Master Men A 54:41 2'58" 8:12 7:38 7:40 7:40 7:51 7:44 7:55
6 97 LEFEBVRE, Bruce Adobe Cycling Master Men A 48:10 -1 lap 8:29 7:53 7:57 8:01 8:01 7:50
7 41 DEDO, Carey GearHeads Master Men A 48:41 -1 lap 8:26 7:48 8:04 8:08 8:10 8:05
8 243 SEYER-FORGET, Guillaume Gearheads Master Men A 48:55 -1 lap 8:27 7:53 8:08 8:10 8:19 7:57
9 218 HEINO, Rodd Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 48:59 -1 lap 8:16 8:18 7:56 7:57 8:11 8:21

10 231 MARTIN, Brian Master Men A 50:07 -1 lap 8:27 7:56 8:09 8:42 8:31 8:23
11 94 LEBLANC, Daniel Gearheads Master Men A 50:14 -1 lap 9:24 8:05 8:12 8:06 8:15 8:12
12 85 KULAS, Mark GearHeads Master Men A 50:26 -1 lap 9:01 8:11 8:17 8:17 8:23 8:17
13 198 BROWN, Andrew Tekné Cycle Club Master Men A 51:34 -1 lap 8:30 8:22 8:22 8:36 8:49 8:56
14 406 LESSARD, Samuel Powerwatts-MDT Master Men A 55:21 -1 lap 9:05 8:51 9:06 9:20 9:37 9:23
15 52 ERITOU, Brent Master Men A 48:35 -2 laps 9:32 9:09 10:07 9:47 10:01
16 155 STATHAM, Bradley Good Enough Cycling Club Master Men A 50:30 -2 laps 10:07 14:37 8:39 8:41 8:26

DNF 31 CONROY, Daniel Master Men A 8:43 8:15
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